Position

Director of Finance
Accounting Manager
Payroll/Accounting Specialist
Accounting Specialist

Accounting Specialist

Other Positions Held

City

Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale

Lawndale

Department

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

Total Wages

$175,471
$107,354
$65,739
$65,314
$54,117

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,214
$22,518
$14,391
$12,928
$12,189



