Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department		Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director of Finance		Lawndale	Finance	\$175,471	\$23,214
Accounting Manager		Lawndale	Finance	\$107,354	\$22,518
Payroll/Accounting Specialist		Lawndale	Finance	\$65,739	\$14,391
Accounting Specialist		Lawndale	Finance	\$65,314	\$12,928
Accounting Specialist		Lawndale	Finance	\$54,117	\$12,189